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Entity#: 518958

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 07/03/1978

Location: COLERAIN TWP.

Business Name: HUESMAN - SCHMID INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Tue Sep 29 2020

Agent/Registrant Information

PAUL W HUESMAN
8264 COLERAIN AVE
CINCINNATI OH 45239
07/03/1978

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Page 1 of 3

Date of Filing
07/03/1978
08/23/1979
12/20/1979
09/09/1993
11/02/2015
08/04/2020

08/13/2020

Document ID
E442_0626
E642_0552
E689_0841
000000202074
201530703452
202021703726

202022603594



Prior Business Name Effective Date

YOUR INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. 12/20/1979

Prior Business Names
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UNITED STATESOF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 29th of September, A.D. 2020

Ohio Secretary of State

Py
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