

Tue Sep 29 2020

Entity#:	518958
Filing Type:	CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date:	07/03/1978
Location:	COLERAIN TWP.
Business Name:	HUESMAN - SCHMID INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
Status:	Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

-

PAUL W HUESMAN 8264 COLERAIN AVE CINCINNATI OH 45239 07/03/1978 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	07/03/1978	E442_0626
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/23/1979	E642_0552
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/20/1979	E689_0841
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	00000202074
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/02/2015	201530703452
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/04/2020	202021703726
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/13/2020	202022603594

Prior Business Name

YOUR INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

Effective Date

12/20/1979

Prior Business Names

Tue Sep 29 2020



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, *Frank LaRose*, *Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.*



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th of September, A.D. 2020

Ohio Secretary of State

Just Johne